Wood River-Hartford ESD #15
Breakfast and Lunch Menu for January 2017

Monday January 2 No School — Winter Break

Tuesday January 3  Breakfast: Cereal, Toast, Butter, Jelly, Sliced Apples, Juice, Milk
Lunch: Hamburger on Bun, Green Beans, Cauliflower, Pears, Catsup, Mustard, Milk

Wednesday January 4  Breakfast: Pancake Sausage on Stick, Syrup, Peaches, Juice, Milk
Lunch: Corn Dog, Baked Beans, Spinach, Pineapple, Catsup, Mustard, Milk

Thursday January 5 Breakfast: Egg Omelet, Toast, Pears, Juice, Milk
Lunch: Meatloaf, Mashed Potatoes, Gravy, Carrot Stick, Roll, Peaches, Milk

Friday January 6  Breakfast: Bagel, Strawberry Cream Cheese, Pineapple, Juice, Milk
Lunch: Burrito, Salsa, Carrots, Refried Beans, Applesauce, Milk
Monday January 9  Breakfast: Cereal, Toast, Butter, Jelly, Mandarin Oranges, Juice, Milk

Lunch: Chicken Patty on Bun, Corn, Carrot Sticks, Apricots, Mayo, Milk

Tuesday January 10 Breakfast: French Toast, Syrup, Apricots, Juice, Milk
Lunch: Pepperoni Pizza, Romaine Salad, Red Pepper, Mixed Fruit, Milk

Wednesday January 11 Breakfast: Mini Pancakes, Applesauce, Juice, Milk
Lunch: Taco Salad, Lettuce, Cheese, Diced Tomatoes, Taco Sauce, Peaches, Milk

Thursday January 12 Breakfast: Frudel Cherry, Pineapple, Juice, Milk
Lunch: Chicken Nuggets, Green Beans, Salad w/Ranch Dressing, Pears, Catsup, BBQ Sauce,
Milk

Friday January 13 Breakfast: Egg & Cheese Sandwich, Mixed Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch: Hot Dog on Bun, Baked Beans, Slaw, Pineapple, Catsup, Mustard, Milk

Monday January 16 No School — Martin Luther King Day

Tuesday January 17 Breakfast: Cereal, Toast, Butter, Jelly, Peaches, Juice, Milk
Lunch: Fiestada, Carrots, Salad w/Italian Dressing, Pears, Milk

Wednesday January 18 Breakfast: Breakfast Sliders, Pears, Juice, Milk
Lunch: Cheeseburger on Bun, Green Beans, Carrot Sticks, Mandarin Oranges, Catsup,
Mustard, Milk

Thursday January 19 Breakfast: Breakfast Burrito, Mixed Fruit, Juice, Milk
Lunch: Mini Corn Dog, Broccoli w/Cheese, Slaw, Applesauce, Catsup, Mustard, Milk

Friday January 20 Breakfast: Frudel Apple, Applesauce, Juice, Milk
Lunch: Sloppy Joe on Bun, Sweet Potatoes, Corn, Mixed Fruit, Milk

Monday January 23 Breakfast: Cereal, Toast, Butter, Jelly, Mandarin Oranges, Juice, Milk
Lunch: Chicken Fried Steak, Mashed Potatoes, Gravy, Carrot Sticks, Peaches, Milk

Tuesday January 24 Breakfast: MiniBagel, Cinnamon Cream Cheese, Pineapple, Juice, Milk
Lunch: Chicken Patty on Bun, Romaine Salad w/French Dressing, Baked Beans, Apricots,
Mayo Milk

Wednesday January 25 Breakfast: Sausage Pancake on Stick, Syrup, Apricots, Juice, Milk
Lunch: Chicken Fajita, Lettuce, Cheese, Diced Tomatoes, Salsa, Pineapple, Milk

Thursday January 26 Breakfast: Mini Waffles, Sliced Apples, Juice, Milk
Lunch: Pizza Chix Quesadilla, Salad w/Ranch Dressing, Green Beans, Strawberries, Milk

Friday January 27 Breakfast: Pop Tart, Pears, Juice, Milk
Lunch: Rib on Bun, Carrots, Slaw, Apple Slices, BBQ Sauce, Milk

Monday January 30 Breakfast: Cereal, Toast, Butter, Jelly, Peaches, Juice, Milk
Lunch: BBQ Chicken on Bun, Corn, Baked Beans, Mixed Fruit, Milk

Tuesday January 31 Breakfast: Breakfast Pizza, Applesauce, Juice, Milk
Lunch: Chicken Nuggets, Green Beans, Red Pepper, Peaches, Catsup, BBQ Sauce, Milk

BREAKFAST AND LUNCH MENUS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. CHOICE OF MILK OFFERED DAILY.
In accordance with the Federal civil rights law and US Dept. of Agriculture civil rights regulations and the USDA, its Agencies, offices and employees
and institutions participating in or administering USDA programs are prohibited from discrimination based on age, race color, national origin, sex,
disability, age or reprisal or retaliation for prior civil rights activity in any program conducted or funded by the USDA. Persons with disabilities who
require alternative means of communication for program information should contact the Agency where they applied for benefits. Program
information available in different languages. To file complaint: US Dept. of Agriculture Office, Asst. Sec. for Civil Rights 1400 Independence Ave.
Washington DC 20250-9410 Fax: 202-690-7442 Email: program.intake@usda.gov




